West Allis that the bid of Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC for 2025 Project No. 12 for the closed
circuit TV inspection of sanitary and storm sewers at various locations in the City of West
Allis, Wisconsin and consisting of the following approximate quantities: 

Various Locations in the City of West Allis 

for the sum of Seventy-two Thousand, Eight Hundred six and 00/100 dollars ($72,806) be
accepted, and the proper City officers are hereby authorized and directed to enter into
contractual relations with said contractor for the performance of said work, in accordance with
the prices submitted in their proposal and with the specifications of the City of West Allis, and